"No longer for sale" replaced by
Processor Unit Kit
PM856K01
Global Commercial Alias PM856K01
Product ID 3BSE018104R1
ABB Type Designation PM856K01
Catalog Description Processor Unit Kit
Long Description
Package including: -PM856, CPU -TP830, Baseplate, width=115 mm -TB850, CEX-bus
terminator -TB807, ModuleBus terminator -Battery for memory backup ( 4943013-6 )
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
PM856K01 Processor UnitMedium Description
PM856K01 Processor Unit Kit
Package including:
-PM856, CPU 3BSE018128R1
-TP830, Baseplate, width=115 mm 3BSE018114R1
-TB850, CEX-bus terminator 3BSC950193R1
-TB807, ModuleBus terminator 3BSE008538R1
-Battery for memory backup 4943013-6
- 4 pos Power Plug 3BSC840088R4
Exchange No. EXC3BSE018104R1
fuse 2 A 3BSC770001R47 / 3.15 A 3BSC770001R49
Technical Information
Spare_PartsProduct Type
Ordering
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin